
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

18 

10r 

11 

32 

6 

 33 

10 

33w 

3 

Name 

John Coker 

Robert Goodrich 

Corky Coker 

Kindall Jolly 

Glenn Miller 

Dale Critz Jr 

David Geanacouplis 

Jeff Stumb 

Richard Papy 

Class 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

1PW 

Best Tm 

3:45.150 

3:52.123 

3:53.070 

3:53.694 

4:16.862 

4:20.237 

5:00.522 

5:39.492 

2nd Best 

3:55.801 

3:58.625 

3:53.578 

Year 

1918 

1908 

1911 

1911 

1909 

1911 

1910 

1911 

1911 

Make/Model 

Mercer X 

Chalmers X 

Mercer X 

Marmon Wasp 

EMF . 

EMF 

Nyberg X 

Lozier X 

Interstate . 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Blue 

Maroon 

White 

Blue 

Hometown 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Southlake TX 

Savannah GA 

Southlake TX 

Spring City TN 

Savannah GA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponders, timed manually, times are approximate 

Printed: 10/14/2022 1:20:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Group 1 Brass & Tin Top to 1920 

Group 1 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 13:05:34 

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles 

10/14/2022 12:55 


