



Chattanooga Motorcar Festival

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1 Brass & Tin Top to 1920

Chattanooga Riverfront Park 2.750 miles

Group 1 Qualifying

10/14/2022 12:55

Qualifying started at 13:05:34

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	18	John Coker	1PW	3:45.150	3:55.801	1918	Mercer X	Blue	Southlake TX
2	10r	Robert Goodrich	1PW	3:52.123	3:58.625	1908	Chalmers X	Red	Southlake TX
3	11	Corky Coker	1PW	3:53.070	3:53.578	1911	Mercer X	Red	Southlake TX
4	32	Kindall Jolly	1PW	3:53.694		1911	Marmon Wasp	Yellow	Southlake TX
5	6	Glenn Miller	1PW	4:16.862		1909	EMF.	Red	Southlake TX
6	33	Dale Critz Jr	1PW	4:20.237		1911	EMF	Blue	Savannah GA
7	10	David Geanacouplis	1PW	5:00.522		1910	Nyberg X	Maroon	Southlake TX
8	33w	Jeff Stumb	1PW	5:39.492		1911	Lozier X	White	Spring City TN
9	3	Richard Papy	1PW			1911	Interstate .	Blue	Savannah GA

Announcements

No transponders, timed manually, times are approximate

Orbits

i